
trueCLEAN MTP/MPO

MTP/MPO - 8/12/24 Fiber

Bulkhead/Coupler/Male/Female Connector

PC/UPC or APC

Anti-static ABS

Click  advance dry tape

Dust/Oil/Moisture

500+ activations

Easy-to-use on data center & high density optical
networks

trueCLEAN 
MTP/MPO Click Cleaner

Quick change dust cap
Easy-to-use on data center and high
density optical networks
Visible indicator of remaining cleaning
tape
One click MTP cleaner

Versatile
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Key Features
Have you cleaned your end face
today? trueCLEAN can improve
your optical performance and
even help prevent equipment

damage!

Detailed Specifications

Connector Form Factor

Connector Type Compatibility

End Polish Compatibility

Tool Construction

Cleaning Method

Target Contaminants

Service Life

Applications

Certified by trueFIBERCompliant



The last thing you want in your fiber optic network is signal loss. The primary cause of signal
loss is dirty bulkhead connectors and end faces. Plugging a dirty component into another can
damage fiber optic cable and even expensive equipment. This rugged precision cleaner uses
a smooth click-to-clean push-action, with light contact force to reduce the risk of end-face
damage. With 500+ cleans, it is perfect for cleaning MTP/MPO connectors in high density
network applications such as data centers, FTTH and central offices. Engineered for MPO and
MTP multifiber connectors, it cleans flat polished PC/UPC multimode and angled APC
singlemode connectors. 
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Detailed Specifications

Before and after end
face pictures, after just
one click!

View of Nozzle End

Tip: (Black)
Cloth (White)

Tip is short and does
not move.


